AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

4. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 17. 10. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Primér Body

1. Budweis Bosch 14 11 O 3 6924 494,57 51,0
2. West 14 10 O 4 6872 490,86 45,0
3. Velky Kulovy 14 8 0 6 6857 481,79 40,5
4. Mi-Mi-In 14 8 0 6 6801 469,79 39,5
5. Telata 14 9 0 5 6987 499,07 38,5
6. Twenties Bosch 14 7 0 7 6635 473,93 36,0
7. STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod 14 7 0 7 6652 475,14 35,0
8. Panska jizda 14 5 0 9 5977 418,93 26,5
9. Rastamani 14 4 0 10 6351 436,50 26,0
10. GB-standart 14 1 0 13 5620 401,43 12,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. West 7 6 0 1 3578 511,14 27,0
2. Budweis Bosch 7 5 0 2 3467 49529 25,0
3.  Velky Kulovy 7 4 0 3 3442 483,71 20,5
4. Twenties Bosch 7 4 0 3 3324 47486 19,0
5. STS Chvojkovice VyssiBrod 7 4 0 3 3328 47543 17,0
6. Mi-Mi-In 7 3 0 4 3298 45514 17,0
7. Telata 7 3 0 4 3452 493,14 15,5
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4. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017 - jednotlivci c
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Jméno
Jara Vaclav
Becvar Michal
Drazda Milan
Novak Lukas
Brejcha David
Vitek Miroslav
Podoldk Jan
Matousek Filip
Marsalek Jan
Sollar Miloslav
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Zatko Tomas
Tétek Petr
Hron Pavel
Antalik Ivan
Batkova Véra
Szenci Dalibor
Frantova Milena
Stanék Libor
Bartos Patrik
Toncar Martin
Tétkova Lenka
Nekola Petr
Musilova Ingrid
Kucera Tomas
Sindelar Jan
Furik Ludvik
Petr Jaroslav
Tucek Robert

Haklova Simona

Kordikova Dagmar
Wohlschlager Marek
Vavruskova Alena

Prochéazka Pavel JC

Druzstvo
Telata
Budweis Bosch
Budweis Bosch
Panska jizda
Twenties Bosch
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Velky Kulovy
West
West
Velky Kulovy
Mi-Mi-In
Telata
Velky Kulovy
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Rastamani
West
Mi-Mi-In
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Twenties Bosch
Rastamani
Velky Kulovy
Budweis Bosch
Mi-Mi-In
Twenties Bosch
GB-standart
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Telata
GB-standart
Rastamani
Panska jizda
Budweis Bosch
Rastamani

GB-standart

Prlimér
187,29
172,71
172,57
169,86
169,43
168,33
168,14
168,00
167,00
167,00
163,86
163,50
161,71
161,42
160,50
158,31
155,86
153,64
153,64
153,57
152,67
152,50
152,50
152,29
150,93
149,55
148,50
148,29
143,23
142,80
134,00
130,00
125,58
117,45

) N 00 oo N

10

o B~ 00 N

=
o

N WP, U1 WUl NN R N

O O O O O O B O O O O B O O 0O HFr O O 0O Fr O O O F H O O O O O P P o o m

A N N B T

N © 0 00 U1 NJN 00 00 O N & U N B N OO W N N O P

=
=

© O B W N ©

Skore
2622
2418
2416
2378
2372

505
1177
2352
2338
1169
2294
2289
2264
1937
1926
2058
2182
2151
1690
2150
1832
2135
1830
2132
2113
1645

594
2076
1862

714
1876

260
1507
1292

elkem

Body
10,0
10,0
11,5
11,5
10,0
2,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
4,5
10,5
8,0
7,0
8,0
4,5
8,0
10,0
7,0
4,5
6,0
4,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
2,0
2,0
2,5
5,0
3,0
5,0
1,0
3,0
2,0




PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body
35. Kalas Josef GB-standart 7 117,29 1 0 6 821 1,0
36. Obdrzalek JiFi Panska jizda 14 115,07 0 0 14 1611 0,0
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Jméno

Jara Vaclav
Matousek Filip
Drazda Milan
Becvar Michal
Novak Lukas
Antalik Ivan
Brejcha David
Vitek Miroslav
Sollar Miloslav
Bartos Patrik
Szenci Dalibor
Sindelar Jan
Toncar Martin
Marsalek Jan
Tétkova Lenka
Zatko Tomas
Musilova Ingrid
Tétek Petr

Hron Pavel
Batkova Véra
Nekola Petr
Frantova Milena
Stanék Libor
Furik Ludvik
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Haklova Simona
Petr Jaroslav
Kordikova Dagmar
Kucera Tomas
Tucek Robert
Prochazka Pavel JC
Vavruskova Alena
Wohischlager Marek

Kalas Josef

Druzstvo
Telata
West
Budweis Bosch
Budweis Bosch
Panska jizda
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Twenties Bosch
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Velky Kulovy
Twenties Bosch
West
GB-standart
Rastamani
West
Velky Kulovy
Telata
Mi-Mi-In
Velky Kulovy
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Rastamani
Budweis Bosch
Mi-Mi-In
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
STS Chvojkovice Vyssi Brod
Mi-Mi-In
Rastamani
Telata
Panska jizda
Twenties Bosch
GB-standart
GB-standart
Rastamani
Budweis Bosch

GB-standart
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167,00
166,29
163,43
162,75
162,60
161,43
160,14
158,43
157,00
156,57
155,80
155,33
153,80
150,14
149,50
148,50
148,00
142,80
142,00
139,29
139,29
132,83
130,29
130,20
130,00
114,00
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Skore
1349
1304
1221
1217
1196
852
1185
505
1169
1164
1144
651
813
1130
1121
1109
1099
1096
779
932
769
1051
598
594
1036
714
994
975
975
797
912
651
260
456

VC

Body
5,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
7,0
2,0
6,0
2,0
4,5
4,0
5,0
1,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
1,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0




PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

35. Obdrzélek Jiri Panska jizda 7 106,71 0 0 7 747 0,0




Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

4. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017 - zapasy

Rastamani 0,0 413 : 507 5,0 Budweis Bosch Twenties Bosch 4,0 475 : 393 1,0 Panska jizda
Batkova Véra +8 154 191 1,0  Belvar Michal Brejcha David 1,0 137 135 Obdrzalek Jifi

Toncar Martin 135 160 1,0  Drazda Milan Bartos Patrik 1,0 186 99 Kordikova Dagmar +8
Haklové Simona +8 124 156 1,0 Nekola Petr Kucera Tomas 152 159 1,0  Novék Lukas

GB-standart STS Chvojkovice... West 4,0 527 : 506 1,0 Telata
Sindelar Jan 151 156 1,0  Hron Pavel Marsélek Jan 1,0 183 152 Zatko Tomas
Prochézka Pavel JC 1,0 142 134 Furik Ludvik Szenci Dalibor 144 194 1,0  Jara Vaclav
Tucek Robert 132 190 1,0  Vitek Miroslav Matousek Filip 1,0 200 160 Petr Jaroslav

Mi-Mi-In A Velky Kulovy Twenties Bosch A STS Chvojkovice...
Frantova Milena +8 104 135 1,0  Tétek Petr Brejcha David 159 180 1,0  Hron Pavel

Musilové Ingrid +8 148 150 1,0  Tétkova Lenka +8 Bartos Patrik 1,0 176 140 Furik Ludvik

Valkovi¢ Miroslav 150 158 1,0  Sollar Miloslav Kucera Tomés 127 179 1,0  Vitek Miroslav

West 4,0 578 : 528 1,0 Velky Kulovy Budweis Bosch 50 541 : 459 0,0 Telata

Marsélek Jan 180 206 1,0  Tétek Petr Becvar Michal 1,0 179 178 Zatko Tomas

Szenci Dalibor 1,0 196 161 Tétkova Lenka +8 Drézda Milan 1,0 209 192 Jara Véaclav

Matousek Filip 1,0 202 161 Sollar Miloslav Nekola Petr 1,0 153 89 Petr Jaroslav

Panska jizda : Rastamani 50 464 : 399 0,0 GB-standart
Obdrzélek Jiri 93 164 1,0  Frantova Milena +8 Batkova Véra +8 1,0 161 131 Sindelér Jan
Kordikova Dagmar +8 1,0 164 149 Musilova Ingrid +8 Vavruskova Alena +8 1,0 144 139 Prochézka Pavel JC
Novak Lukas 1,0 219 114 Valkovi¢ Miroslav Haklova Simona +8 1,0 159 129 Tucek Robert

West 4,0 447 : 384 1,0 Panska jizda Telata 4,0 532 : 455 1,0 Rastamani
Marsélek Jan 1,0 162 94 Obdrzalek Jifi Zatko Tomas 1,0 183 149 Toncar Martin

Szenci Dalibor 1,0 135 113 Kordikova Dagmar +8 Jara Vaclav 1,0 183 137 Vavruskova Alena +8
Matousek Filip 150 177 1,0  Novak Lukas Petr Jaroslav 166 169 1,0  Haklova Simona +8

GB-standart 0,0 428 : 516 5,0 Velky Kulovy Twenties Bosch B Mi-Mi-In
Prochézka Pavel JC 142 179 1,0  Tétek Petr Brejcha David 1,0 164 150 Frantova Milena +8
Tucek Robert 109 149 1,0  Tétkova Lenka +8 Bartos Patrik 181 177 1,0  Musilovd Ingrid +8
Sindeldf Jan 177 188 1,0  Sollar Miloslav Kutera Tomas 129 168 1,0  Valkovi¢ Miroslav

STS Chvojkovice... 8 Budweis Bosch Rastamani 4,0 480 : 472 1,0 Mi-Mi-In
Stanék Libor 177 193 1,0  Becvaf Michal Batkova Véra +8 145 165 1,0  Frantové Milena +8
Antalik Ivan 171 182 1,0  Drazda Milan Toncar Martin 1,0 173 148 Musilova Ingrid +8

Vitek Miroslav 136 137 1,0  Wohlschlager Marek Haklovéa Simona +8 1,0 162 159 Valkovi¢ Miroslav




GB-standart 4,0 421 : 391 1,0 Panska jizda Budweis Bosch 4,0 494 : 491 1,0 West

Sindelar Jan 1,0 192 117 Obdrzalek Jifi Becvar Michal 1,0 171 162 Marsélek Jan
Prochézka Pavel JC 1,0 124 109 Kordikova Dagmar +8 Drazda Milan 1,0 175 169 Szenci Dalibor

Kalas Josef 105 165 1,0  Novak Lukas Nekola Petr 148 160 1,0  Matousek Filip

STS Chvojkovice... 4,0 494 : 468 1,0 Velky Kulovy Telata 2,0 511 : 512 3,0 Twenties Bosch
Hron Pavel 1,0 139 138 Tétek Petr Zatko Tomas 136 194 1,0  Brejcha David
Antalik lvan 1,0 187 149 Tétkova Lenka +8 Jara Vaclav 1,0 209 168 Barto$ Patrik

Stanék Libor 168 181 1,0  Sollar Miloslav Petr Jaroslav 1,0 166 150 Kucera Tomas
Velky Kulovy 0,5 464 : 518 4,5 Telata Twenties Bosch 4,0 486 : 476 1,0 Budweis Bosch
Tétek Petr 157 183 1,0  Zatko Tomés Brejcha David 1,0 188 183 Becvari Michal
Tétkova Lenka +8 144 172 1,0 Jara Vaclav Barto$ Patrik 131 170 1,0  Drazda Milan

Sollar Miloslav 0,5 163 163 0,5  PetrJaroslav Kucera Tomas 1,0 167 123 Wohlschlager Marek
Panska jizda STS Chvojkovice... West 4,0 516 : 423 1,0 Rastamani
Obdrzélek Jiri 98 143 1,0  Furik Ludvik Marsélek Jan 159 157 1,0  Batkova Véra +8
Kordikova Dagmar +8 1,0 189 167 Antalik lvan Szenci Dalibor 1,0 159 110 Vavruskova Alena +8
Novak Lukdas 1,0 201 154 Hron Pavel Matousek Filip 1,0 198 156 Toncar Martin

GB-standart

Budweis Bosch

Panska jizda

Frantové Milena +8 1,0 149 141 Tucek Robert Obdrzélek Jiri 100 179 1,0  Becvar Michal
Musilové Ingrid +8 1,0 152 143 Prochézka Pavel JC Kordikova Dagmar +8 134 147 1,0  Drazda Milan
Valkovi¢ Miroslav 1,0 127 116 Kala$ Josef Novak Lukas 1,0 141 136 Nekola Petr

Rastamani 1,0 376 : 451 4,0 Velky Kulovy Mi-Mi-In 50 511 : 438 0,0 Telata

Batkova Véra +8 1,0 148 140 Tétek Petr Frantové Milena +8 1,0 170 133 Zatko Tomas

Vavruskova Alena +8 128 167 1,0  Tétkova Lenka +8 Musilové Ingrid +8 1,0 185 188 Jara Vaclav

Haklové Simona +8 100 144 1,0  Sollar Miloslav Valkovi¢ Miroslav 1,0 156 117 Petr Jaroslav
GB-standart 1,0 379 : 421 4,0 Twenties Bosch West 5,0 531 : 432 0,0 STS Chvojkovice...
Prochézka Pavel JC 118 167 1,0  Brejcha David Marsalek Jan 1,0 151 150 Hron Pavel

Kalas Josef 104 133 1,0  Barto$ Patrik Szenci Dalibor 1,0 177 137 Stanék Libor

Tucek Robert 1,0 157 121 Kucera Tomas Matousek Filip 1,0 203 145 Antalik Ivan

Mi-Mi-In STS Chvojkovice... West 50 488 : 364 0,0 GB-standart

Frantova Milena +8 149 177 1,0  Furik Ludvik Marsalek Jan 1,0 133 104 Prochézka Pavel JC
Musilovéa Ingrid +8 140 182 1,0  Antalik lvan Szenci Dalibor 1,0 164 131 Kalas Josef
Valkovi¢ Miroslav 1,0 162 116 Stanék Libor Matousek Filip 1,0 191 129 Tucek Robert




Rastamani 3,0 499 : 494 2,0 Twenties Bosch Panska jizda 1,0 411 : 488 4,0 Telata

Batkova Véra +8 167 176 1,0  Brejcha David Obdrzélek Jiri 110 144 1,0  Zatko Tomas
Vavruskova Alena +8 132 189 1,0  Barto$ Patrik Kordikova Dagmar +8 167 211 1,0  Jara Vaclav
Toncar Martin 1,0 200 129 Kucera Tomas Novak Lukas 1,0 134 133 Petr Jaroslav
Budweis Bosch 1,0 475 : 516 4,0 Velky Kulovy

Becvar Michal 121 141 1,0  Tétek Petr

Drézda Milan 178 201 1,0  Tétkova Lenka +8

Nekola Petr 1,0 176 174 Sollar Miloslav




